

---

## Pachet legume si fructe

I.D.: 87764587

---

Data publicarii	03.10.23	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 877,45 RON - 877,45 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cant pretftva valftva PERE CALITATEA 1 KG 27,5 16 440 LAMAI CALITATEA 1 KG 2,5 17,2 43 FRUNZE PATRUNJEL BUC 12 2,292 27,5 TELINA CALITATEA 1 KG 7 14,907 104,35 PATRUNJEL CALITATEA 1 KG 5 14,908 74,54 PASTARNAC CALITATEA 1 KG 3 14,904 44,71 VARZA CALITATAEA 1 KG 30 4,014 120,42 CONOPIDA CAL 1 KG 2 11,463 22,93

---